
BEL Meisterschaft Langdistanz
Schlierbach 4.9.2022
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Nele HANS
N.S.V. Amel
Strecke : D-12
Länge : 2930m (Steigung 80m)
Zeit : 1:31:02 (31'04"/km)

6/6 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Milla CRONAU 0:28:56
2. Noore SELS 0:30:30
3. Greta GLOCK 0:36:49

1. 126 00:05:30 424m 12'58"/km
2. 154 00:00:47 00:06:17 87m 9'00"/km
3. 122 00:03:52 00:10:09 192m 20'08"/km
4. 158 00:03:07 00:13:16 175m 17'49"/km
5. 157 00:05:19 00:18:35 336m 15'49"/km
6. 159 00:25:25 00:44:00 419m 60'40"/km
7. 160 00:04:43 00:48:43 245m 19'15"/km
8. 155 00:33:10 01:21:53 262m 126'35"/km
9. 130 00:05:17 01:27:10 271m 19'30"/km

10. 165 00:02:33 01:29:43 277m 9'12"/km
11. 999 00:01:19 01:31:02 97m 13'34"/km
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